Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 31.03.2018

U11W

Rang

1.
2,

© NGO

Nr

38
23

44
14

43
42
48

Name

Gatzi Nina (2008, Walenstadt)
Piringer Johanna (2009, Fussach)

Stédler Chiara (2009, Hinterforst)

Halter Lou-Anne (2008, Herisau)
Bdsch Emilia Marie (2008, Dornbirn)
Walser Marina (2008, Zuzwil)
Volkart Nimue (2009, Hettlingen)
Piechatzek Sarah (2008, Scheidegg)
Manser Jolina (2009, Roggwil)

Team

Suso Bike Trek Team

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team / VC
Altstatten

RMC Gossau

RV Dornbirn

RMC Gossau

RV Winterthur
Tri-Club Lindenberg
Hopp Frasnacht

04:345
04:56.8

04:52.2

05:28.8
05:06.3
05:17.7
05:346
05:353
06:33.3

04:19.8
04:41.1

05:05.1

04:478
05:00.1
05:07.7
05:25.1
05:30.9
07:223

04:10.4
04:39.5

04:57.2

04:433
04:528
05:21.0
05:19.2
05:188
06:22.2

04:16.8
04:273

04:57.6

05:03.8
05:06.3
05:135
04:47 8
05:418

Gesamt

17:214
18:446

19:52.1

20:03.6
20:055
20:59.8
21:06.7
22:06.7
(20:17.9)



